(  Only )

Order No Our Bank: HDFC BANK, IFSC : HDFC0000766/RTGS No.: 50200057668740

Bags Particulars HSN Code Qtls Rate Amount
Rs.      Ps.

� End of List , Husk (� End of List) HSN12130000 163.300 Qtl 330.00 53,889.00
53,889.00

� End of List

TOTAL 53,889.00
Rupees : Fifty Three Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Nine Only

E. & O.E

HSN/SAC Taxable
Value

12130000 53,889.00
Total 53,889.00

Tax Amount (in words)  : NIL
Lorry No : KA 36 C 3939, Owner : , Driver : , Ph.No : , D.L.No. : , Through : Direct, Comments :
Terms and Conditions:
1. All Claims, If Any Regarding This Bill Should Be Made Within A Week From the Date Hereof As

[...]

(  Only )

Order No Our Bank: HDFC BANK, IFSC : HDFC0000766/RTGS No.: 50200057668740

Bags Particulars HSN Code Qtls Rate Amount
Rs.      Ps.

� End of List , Husk (� End of List) HSN12130000 163.300 Qtl 330.00 53,889.00
53,889.00

� End of List

TOTAL 53,889.00
Rupees : Fifty Three Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Nine Only

E. & O.E

HSN/SAC Taxable
Value

12130000 53,889.00
Total 53,889.00

Tax Amount (in words)  : NIL
Lorry No : KA 36 C 3939, Owner : , Driver : , Ph.No : , D.L.No. : , Through : Direct, Comments :
Terms and Conditions:
1. All Claims, If Any Regarding This Bill Should Be Made Within A Week From the Date Hereof As